Myrtle Beach, SC

Craftomen’s Saummen (Ulasscc

[Restrooms Concessions ExitOnly  Roll Up Door Restrooms Concessions '
o
9] o 2 2 2 2 o .
10 10 2 = 10 10 10 Exit
- Only
1420
151911619 1719(1819 19192019 21192219 23192419 2519
1419
151811618 1718/1818 19182018 21182218 23182418 2518
1418 151711617 171711817 1917]2017 21172217 231772417 2517
1416 1516[1616 1716/1816 19162016 211612216 2316(2416 2516
1415 151511615 17151815 19152015 21152215 23152415 2515
1414 2514
1413 15131613 171311813 19132013 21132213 23132413 2513
1412 15121612 17121812 19122012 21122212 23122412 2512
1411 15111611 1711[1811 19112011 21112211 23112411 2511
1410 15101610 17101810 19102010 21102210 23102410 2510
1409 15091609 17091809 19092009 21092209 23092409 2509
1408 15081608 1708(1808 19082008 210812208 23082408 2508
1407
1406 7))
1205 1506'°%  1706/18%6  190620%¢ 21062296 2025 3
1605 1805 2005 2205 Welcome 2
1404 1504—— 1704—— 1904—— 2104
1604 11804 - 2004 . lpppq 1O The 3
1403 1503—— 1703—— 1903 2103 43rd 3
23 15021603  1702/1803  90p(2003 5102203 Annual
‘§§ Summer
S5 15011601 17011801 190112001 21012201 Classic!
Only
|
B 2 = Only

We’ll see you August 7-9, 2026!

Thank you for your support of these wonderful artists and craftspeople.
Contact@GilmoreShows.com — www.CraftShow.com

August 1, 2 & 3, 2025
Fri 10am-6pm Sat 10am-6pm Sun 10am-4pm

Company Name

A La Mode

A NC Bird Guy

Adoratio Farms

All Beaded Up

Ani and Lou Custom Crafts
Anita Chapman

Art by Yvette Summers
Arte Blanche Fine Arts
Artisanal Chandler

B. Cool Shop

B’s Altered Designs

Bags Plus

Batten Crafts

Beach Tote Bags, SC
Believes Mosaics
Brailsford Woodworks
Britt’s Leather

Brushy Mountain Boards
Button Lane

Carolina Candy Company
Carpe Librum Crafts
Chapter and Verse Studios
Chavanne’s Jewelry

Clay And Glass Creations
Clay Hope

Costello Sculpture

COT Publishing

Country Treasures
Crabtree Falls Designs
Creative Trivets Too!
Crisanthemum Ceramics
Dimensional Greetings
Dirt Works Pottery
Eardivine, LLC.

Flower Jewelry

Fran Martin Dixon

Georgetown Select Nut Co.

Ginger Rogers Gifts, LLC
Glass by Lori

Glass Roots

Glimmer Glass Gifts

H & C Absorbent Coasters

Craft Type

Decorative Painting
Miscellaneous
Bath/Body
Jewelry - Other
Wood

Folk Art/Tole
Fine Art

Glass

Candles
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Wood
Miscellaneous
Mixed Media
Wood

Leather

Wood

Quilting
Specialty Foods
Miscellaneous
Wood

Jewelry - Metal
Sculpture
Jewelry - Other
Sculpture
Miscellaneous
Furniture
Wood
Miscellaneous
Pottery
Miscellaneous
Pottery
Jewelry - Metal
Jewelry - Other
Fine Art
Specialty Foods
Metal Work
Fused Glass
Miscellaneous
Jewelry - Other
Miscellaneous

Booth

2217
2206
1817
1819
1410
2110
1516
2203
2001
2318
2117
1612
1408
2515
1713
2209
1608
1904
1703
1910
1717
2112
1906
1808
2011
2408
1503
1420
1712
1811
2517
1915
2409
1513
1517
2119
2101
1908
2219
2104
1816
1715


mailto:Contact@GilmoreShows.com
mailto:Contact@GilmoreShows.com

Company Name
Heating Pads

Helmut’s Strudel

Holly Lane Designs

House of Morgan
iPhotoBirds

Jane’s Creations

Janine Cawthorne lllustration
Joey Jones Novels
Johnson’s Family Produce
Just For You Ornaments
Jute Sculptures

Katie Crawford Art
Lighthouse Management Consulting
Little Creek Candles

Little Miss Fancy Paints
Mama'’s Chocolates
McKinnon’s Cocktails
McRae Designs

Melvin’s Studio

Metallic Art Graphics
Midge and Margot
Midnight Jewels Fine Jewelry Co
Mod Clothing

Mountain Mist

My Favorite Scarf

Nailed to the Cross, LLC
Natural Blonde Co., Inc.
New Wing Studio, LLC
Nnamdi Batik Art

Nom Nom Nom

Ocean Reflections

Old Salt, LLC

Old World Specialties
Omega Outdoor Products
Oyster Jewelry

Palmetto Mud Pottery
Papa’s Wood Shop
Patty’s Piecework
PillowSak

Pineapple Lily Jewelry
Pink Peony Boutique
Quick and Easy Mixes

Don’t forget your FREE Return Pass for another day! Bring your Photo ID to the Show Office before you leave.

Craft Type
Miscellaneous
Specialty Foods
Jewelry - Metal
Pewter
Photography
Glass

Fine Art
Miscellaneous
Specialty Foods
Ornaments
Miscellaneous
Fine Art
Miscellaneous
Candles

Decorative Painting

Specialty Foods
Specialty Foods
Jewelry - Other
Fine Art

Mixed Media
Miscellaneous
Jewelry - Metal
Clothing
Bath/Body
Stitchery

Metal Work
Specialty Foods
Miscellaneous
Clothing
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Wood
Specialty Foods
Furniture
Jewelry - Other
Pottery

Wood

Quilting
Miscellaneous
Jewelry - Other
Jewelry - Other
Specialty Foods

Booth
1813
1401
2412
2211
2108
2103
1917
2418
2310
2017
1518
1702
1909
1815
1803
2309
1719
2208
1806
1501
1618
2201
1511
2415
1913
1709
2012
1508
2008
2113
1718
1918
2019
1413
2115
1901
2106
2510
1613
1605
1912
2419

Company Name

Rita’s Handbags

RL Davis Knives

Robin Chase-Sittig

RobyWrite

Runway 45

Sandy’s Pottery Shop
Savannah Custom Creations, LLC
Scarlett’s Horse

Scents Candle and Fragrance Co
SCP Collectibles

Sea Spray Watercolors
Shabbybath Naturals

Shawn Raba

Silver Seas Jewelry

Simply Sue‘s Bowtique

Smack Yo Mama Gourmet BBQ Sauce
Smok’n Hot Brass

Sonjas Eclectic Designs
Southern Sisters

Stone Treasures

Stuart Nye Jewelry

That Southern Thing

The Albatross Pottery

The Angel Loft

The Bakery Belles

The Gathering Place Farm Tables
The Zenful Goat, LLC
TimberVisions

Tin Can Memories

True Honey Teas

Twilight Eyes Studio

Unique Wreaths

Vibrant Creations Unlimited
Virginia Peanut Co/ M& D Gifts
Walker Jewelers

What-A-Seat

Wilkinson Enterprises

Willies Woodcraft USA

Wind And Fire Chimes

Wise Enterprises

Wooden Whiskers

Wreath Bowls & Such

Craft Type
Miscellaneous
Metal Work
Miscellaneous
Wood Turning
Clothing
Pottery
Miscellaneous
Metal Work
Candles
Decorative Painting
Fine Art
Bath/Body
Metal Work
Jewelry - Other
Wood
Specialty Foods
Jewelry - Metal
Miscellaneous
Specialty Foods
Jewelry - Other
Jewelry - Metal
Florals

Pottery

Fine Art
Clay/Dough
Furniture
Candles

Wood

Candles
Specialty Foods
Jewelry - Metal
Florals
Miscellaneous
Specialty Foods
Jewelry - Metal
Miscellaneous
Mixed Media
Wood

Metal Work
Miscellaneous
Wood

Wood Turning

Booth
1418
2213
1502
2316
1704
2006
1611
2005
1804
2512
2410
1801
2519
1902
2215
1512
2003
1510
1604
2018
1610
1603
2312
1409
2416
2413
2015
1809
1606
1706
1601
2514
1505
1615
1506
1509
2013
1519
1515
1619
1617
2417



