

## August 1, 2 & 3, 2025

## Fri 10am-6pm Sat 10am-6pm Sun 10am-4pm

Myrt	le Be	each,	SC
------	-------	-------	----

1419 1418 1416	1519 161 1518 161 1517 161		1819	1919	2019				
1418 1416	1517 161	8 1718	1010			2119	2219	2319 2419	2519
1416			1818	1918	3 2018	2118	2218	2318 2418	2518
		7 1717	1817	1917	2017	2117	2217	2317 2417	2517
1415	1516 161	6 1716	1816	1916	2016	2116	2216	2316 2416	2516
	1515 161	5 1715	1815	1915	2015	2115	2215	2315 2415	2515
1414									2514
1413	1513 161	3 1713	1813	1913	2013	2113	2213	2313 2413	2513
1412	1512 161	2 1712	1812	1912	2012	2112	2212	2312 2412	2512
1411	1511 161	1 1711	1811	1911	2011	2111	2211	2311 2411	2511
1410	1510 161	0 1710	1810	1910	2010	2110	2210	2310 2410	2510
1409	1509 160	9 1709	1809	1909	2009	2109	2209	2309 2409	2509
1408	1508 160	8 1708	1808	1908	2008	2108	2208	2308 2408	2508
1407									
1406	1500 160	 16	1806		2006		2206		လ္ခ
1405	1506	_ 1706	1805	1906	2005	2106	2205	2025 Welcome	Show Office
1404	1504	<b>- 170</b> 4		1904		2104		To The	♀
1403	1503	1703		1903	3	2103		43rd	ξi
Helmut's Strudel	1502 <sup>160</sup>	1702	1803	1902	2003	2102	2203	Annual Summer	10
Str	1501 160	1701	1801	1901	2001	2101	2201	Classic!	Exit Only

Company Name	Craft Type	Booth
A La Mode	Decorative Painting	2217
A NC Bird Guy	Miscellaneous	2206
Adoratio Farms	Bath/Body	1817
All Beaded Up	Jewelry - Other	1819
Ani and Lou Custom Crafts	Wood	1410
Anita Chapman	Folk Art/Tole	2110
Art by Yvette Summers	Fine Art	1516
Arte Blanche Fine Arts	Glass	2203
Artisanal Chandler	Candles	2001
B. Cool Shop	Miscellaneous	2318
B's Altered Designs	Miscellaneous	2117
Bags Plus	Miscellaneous	1612
Batten Crafts	Wood	1408
Beach Tote Bags, SC	Miscellaneous	2515
Believes Mosaics	Mixed Media	1713
Brailsford Woodworks	Wood	2209
Britt's Leather	Leather	1608
Brushy Mountain Boards	Wood	1904
Button Lane	Quilting	1703
Carolina Candy Company	Specialty Foods	1910
Carpe Librum Crafts	Miscellaneous	1717
Chapter and Verse Studios	Wood	2112
Chavanne's Jewelry	Jewelry - Metal	1906
Clay And Glass Creations	Sculpture	1808
Clay Hope	Jewelry - Other	2011
Costello Sculpture	Sculpture	2408
COT Publishing	Miscellaneous	1503
Country Treasures	Furniture	1420
Crabtree Falls Designs	Wood	1712
Creative Trivets Too!	Miscellaneous	1811
Crisanthemum Ceramics	Pottery	2517
Dimensional Greetings	Miscellaneous	1915
Dirt Works Pottery	Pottery	2409
Eardivine, LLC.	Jewelry - Metal	1513
Flower Jewelry	Jewelry - Other	1517
Fran Martin Dixon	Fine Art	2119
Georgetown Select Nut Co.	Specialty Foods	2101
Ginger Rogers Gifts, LLC	Metal Work	1908
Glass by Lori	Fused Glass	2219
Glass Roots	Miscellaneous	2104
Glimmer Glass Gifts	Jewelry - Other	1816
H & C Absorbent Coasters	Miscellaneous	1715

Company Name	Craft Type	Booth	Company Name	Craft Type	Booth
Heating Pads	Miscellaneous	1813	Rita's Handbags	Miscellaneous	1418
Helmut's Strudel	Specialty Foods	1401	RL Davis Knives	Metal Work	2213
Holly Lane Designs	Jewelry - Metal	2412	Robin Chase-Sittig	Miscellaneous	1502
House of Morgan	Pewter	2211	RobyWrite	Wood Turning	2316
iPhotoBirds	Photography	2108	Runway 45	Clothing	1704
Jane's Creations	Glass	2103	Sandy's Pottery Shop	Pottery	2006
Janine Cawthorne Illustration	Fine Art	1917	Savannah Custom Creations, LLC	Miscellaneous	1611
Joey Jones Novels	Miscellaneous	2418	Scarlett's Horse	Metal Work	2005
Johnson's Family Produce	Specialty Foods	2310	Scents Candle and Fragrance Co	Candles	1804
Just For You Ornaments	Ornaments	2017	SCP Collectibles	Decorative Painting	2512
Jute Sculptures	Miscellaneous	1518	Sea Spray Watercolors	Fine Art	2410
Katie Crawford Art	Fine Art	1702	Shabbybath Naturals	Bath/Body	1801
Lighthouse Management Consulting	Miscellaneous	1909	Shawn Raba	Metal Work	2519
Little Creek Candles	Candles	1815	Silver Seas Jewelry	Jewelry - Other	1902
Little Miss Fancy Paints	Decorative Painting	1803	Simply Sue's Bowtique	Wood	2215
Mama's Chocolates	Specialty Foods	2309	Smack Yo Mama Gourmet BBQ Sauce	Specialty Foods	1512
McKinnon's Cocktails	Specialty Foods	1719	Smok'n Hot Brass	Jewelry - Metal	2003
McRae Designs	Jewelry - Other	2208	Sonjas Eclectic Designs	Miscellaneous	1510
Melvin's Studio	Fine Art	1806	Southern Sisters	Specialty Foods	1604
Metallic Art Graphics	Mixed Media	1501	Stone Treasures	Jewelry - Other	2018
Midge and Margot	Miscellaneous	1618	Stuart Nye Jewelry	Jewelry - Metal	1610
Midnight Jewels Fine Jewelry Co	Jewelry - Metal	2201	That Southern Thing	Florals	1603
Mod Clothing	Clothing	1511	The Albatross Pottery	Pottery	2312
Mountain Mist	Bath/Body	2415	The Angel Loft	Fine Art	1409
My Favorite Scarf	Stitchery	1913	The Bakery Belles	Clay/Dough	2416
Nailed to the Cross, LLC	Metal Work	1709	The Gathering Place Farm Tables	Furniture	2413
Natural Blonde Co., Inc.	Specialty Foods	2012	The Zenful Goat, LLC	Candles	2015
New Wing Studio, LLC	Miscellaneous	1508	TimberVisions	Wood	1809
Nnamdi Batik Art	Clothing	2008	Tin Can Memories	Candles	1606
Nom Nom Nom	Miscellaneous	2113	True Honey Teas	Specialty Foods	1706
Ocean Reflections	Miscellaneous	1718	Twilight Eyes Studio	Jewelry - Metal	1601
Old Salt, LLC	Wood	1918	Unique Wreaths	Florals	2514
Old World Specialties	Specialty Foods	2019	Vibrant Creations Unlimited	Miscellaneous	1505
Omega Outdoor Products	Furniture	1413	Virginia Peanut Co/ M& D Gifts	Specialty Foods	1615
Oyster Jewelry	Jewelry - Other	2115	Walker Jewelers	Jewelry - Metal	1506
Palmetto Mud Pottery	Pottery	1901	What-A-Seat	Miscellaneous	1509
Papa's Wood Shop	Wood	2106	Wilkinson Enterprises	Mixed Media	2013
Patty's Piecework	Quilting	2510	Willies Woodcraft USA	Wood	1519
PillowSak	Miscellaneous	1613	Wind And Fire Chimes	Metal Work	1515
Pineapple Lily Jewelry	Jewelry - Other	1605	Wise Enterprises	Miscellaneous	1619
Pink Peony Boutique	Jewelry - Other	1912	Wooden Whiskers	Wood	1617
Quick and Easy Mixes	Specialty Foods	2419	Wreath Bowls & Such	Wood Turning	2417

Don't forget your FREE Return Pass for another day! Bring your Photo ID to the Show Office before you leave.